
SP #1 - 12PM SAT MAY 7 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Megan Underwood Jäger 5 M PUDL 22 8 21 10 22 8 Master Elite 1

Rose Rushman Ellie 4.5 F CBR 21 6 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Heather Murray Outlaw 2 M BL 19 5 21 1 21 1 Master 3

Debbie Tringale Wisconsin 5 F GR 19 4 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 4

Kristie Stannard Pippa 4 F CL 18 7 17 4 18 7 Sr. Elite 5

Allie Boykin Ruger 2 M AS 13 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 6

Avery Fowler Berkley 3.5 F GRDOO 11 10 13 7 13 7 Junior 7

Adam Key Jagger 1.5 M DAL 8 9 11 7 11 7 Junior 8

Eric Frailey Cooper 1 M YL 10 4 11 3 11 3 Junior 9

Emily Birch Honey 3 F AMSTAF 6 2 6 8 6 8 Novice 10

Stacey Clear Fizz 5.5 M BT 5 8 6 3 6 3 Novice 11

Lisa Pittarelli Giggles 7 F BSD-M 4 8 4 6 4 8 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1:30PM SAT MAY 7 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chad Garbutt Opie 3.5 M BL 23 2 21 4 23 2 Master Elite 1

Megan Underwood Jäger 5 M PUDL 20 5 22 4 22 4 Master 2

Rose Rushman Ellie 4.5 F CBR 19 1 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 3

Paula Rothschild Murphy 4 M BL/x 18 8 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Debbie Tringale Wisconsin 5 F GR 17 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 5

Clay Ware Boudreaux 3.33 M YL 17 4 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 6

Danny Terry Outlaw 2.5 M BL 17 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 7

Becca Hancock Sage 4 F BC 15 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 8

Jessica Gajewski Ellie 3.5 F PIT/x 16 4 17 4 17 4 Senior 9

Allie Boykin Ruger 2 M AS 15 11 16 5 16 5 Senior 10

Rachel Stannard Pippa 4 F CL 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 11

Avery Fowler Berkley 3.5 F GRDOO 16 4 15 5 16 4 Senior 12

Brenda Powell Fazon 3 M GSD 14 4 14 8 14 8 Junior 13

Tiffany Withrow Drake 3 M YL 12 5 11 9 12 5 Junior 14

Eric Frailey Cooper 1 M YL 11 10 10 8 11 10 Junior 15

Megan Underwood Jack 11 M WCP/x 10 7 8 8 10 7 Junior 16

Becca Hancock Eclipse 2 F BC 8 3 8 2 8 3 Novice 17

Lisa Baker Bode 3 M X 7 7 5 7 5 Novice 18

Annamarie Bryant Karma 3 F APBT/x 5 10 7 4 7 4 Novice 19

Stacey Clear Fizz 5.5 M BT 4 4 6 2 6 2 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT MAY 7 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Debbie Tringale Wisconsin 5 F GR 21 10 20 8 21 10 Master 1

Rose Rushman Ellie 4.5 F CBR 20 4 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Megan Underwood Jäger 5 M PUDL 19 2 20 4 20 4 Master 3

Heather Murray Outlaw 2 M BL 19 10 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 4

Paula Rothschild Murphy 4 M BL/x 18 8 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 5

Clay Ware Boudreaux 3.33 M YL 16 10 17 4 17 4 Senior 6

Leah Stananrd Pippa 4 F CL 15 5 16 8 16 8 Senior 7

Avery Fowler Berkley 3.5 F GRDOO 16 5 16 4 16 5 Senior 8

Jessica Gajewski Ellie 3.5 F PIT/x 16 3 16 5 16 5 Senior 9

Allie Boykin Ruger 2 M AS 14 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Eric Frailey Cooper 1 M YL 11 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 11

Tiffany Withrow Nova 1 F BC 11 5 12 5 12 5 Junior 12

Tiffany Withrow Drake 3 M YL 10 10 10 8 10 10 Junior 13

Emily Birch Honey 3 F AMSTAF 7 8 8 9 8 9 Novice 14

Annamarie Bryant Karma 3 F APBT/x 5 2 4 8 5 2 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/7/16 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Emily Birch Honey 3 F AMSTAF Montgomery AL 8 5 8 8 Novice 1

Becca Hancock Eclipse 2 F BC 6 6 5 8 Novice 3

Annamarie Bryant Karma 3 F APBT/x Decatur GA 7 10 6 6 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Eric Frailey Cooper 1 M YL Gadsden AL 13 8 15 5 Senior 1

Tiffany Withrow Nova 1 F BC Lula GA 13 11 15 Senior 2

Adam Key Jagger 1.5 M DAL Fayetteville GA 12 10 14 Junior 3

Tiffany Withrow Drake 3 M YL Lula GA 8 8 11 3 Junior 4

Megan Underwood Jack 11 M WCP/x Gainesville GA 8 2 8 8 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Becca Hancock Sage 4 F BC 16 10 18 11 Sr. Elite 1

Leah Stananrd Pippa 4 F CL Alpharetta GA 16 8 17 5 Senior 2

Allie Boykin Ruger 2 M AS Hamilton GA 14 10 17 4 Senior 3

Avery Fowler Berkley 3.5 F GRDOO Hoschton GA 15 10 16 4 Senior 4

Jessica Gajewski Ellie 3.5 F PIT/x 11 4 14 11 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Paula Rothschild Murphy 4 M BL/x Roswell GA 18 10 20 10 Master 1

Clay Ware Boudreaux 3.33 M YL Blue Ridge GA 18 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
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e

Rose Rushman Ellie 4.5 F CBR Jasper GA 23 2 19 8 Master Elite 1

Heather Murray Outlaw 2 M BL Jefferson GA 20 5 21 10 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Megan Underwood Jäger 5 M PUDL Gainesville GA 18 7 18 8 Sr. Elite 1


